LastName
Morgan

Appling

Warrem

Godeaux

Cortez

Low

Neely

Felton

Smith

First Name | Organization Name

Kathleen VARO
James VARO
Don VARO
Kim VARO
Joe VARO
Leland VARO
Bobby VARO
Kadell VARO
Rebecca VARO

Website VBA listing_PDF

Address
2925 Debarr Road

Address2

Alt MVPC: Lakesha
Leverett-McCoy

345 Perry Hill Road

2200 Fort Roots Drive
Bldg. 65

2200 Fort Roots Drive

Bldg. 65

3225 North Central Ave

1301 Clay street, Room

1300 N

11000 Wilshire Blvd.

8810 Rio San Diego Drive

155 Van Gordon Street

Page 1

City
Anchorage

Montgomery

North Little Rock

North Little Rock

Phoenix

Oakland

Los Angeles

San Diego

Lakewood

State

AK

AL

AR

AR

AZ

CA

CA

CA

CO

Postal Code

99058

36109

72114

72114

85012

94612

90024

80225



LastName
Sealy

Bishp

Marchman

Houston

Arrindell

Brown

Tate

Pollock

Lewis

First Name | Organization Name

Ricardo

Lakisha

Sylvester

Ernest

Yvette

Louis

Victor

John

Tareai

VARO

VARO

VARO

VARO

VARO

VARO

Des Moines

Regional Office

VARO

VARO

Website VBA listing_PDF

Address Address2

450 Main Street

1601 Kirkwood HWY

1601 Kirkwood HWY

9500 Bay Pines Blvd.

730 Peachtree Street, NE

459 Patterson Rd

210 Walnut Street

805 W. Franklin Street

536 South Clark Street
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City
Hartford

Wilmington

Wilmington

St. Petersburg

Atlanta

Honolulu

Des Moines

Boise

Chicago

State
CT

DE

DE

FL

GA

HI

Postal Code
06103

19805

19805

33708

30365

50309

50309

83702

60680

8/13/2012



LastName
Edwards

Hardyway

Grove-Alford

Morris

Sinceno

Jackson

Blanchard

Young

Galvan

First Name | Organization Name

Jasper

Barbara

Ruthanne

Regina

Joe

Anthony

Monica

Arnold

Janel

VARO

VARO

VARO

VARO-Vets Ser.

Div.

VARO

VARO

VARO

VARO

VARO/VBA

Website VBA listing_PDF

Address
575 N. Pennsylvania

Avenue

5500 E Kellogg Avenue

550 East Kellogg Drive

545 South Third Street

New Orleans RO

Address2

14811 W. 10th Str.
Room C-2065

701 Loyola Avenue

JFK Federal Gov't Center Room 1625

31 Hopkins Plaza

VARO

Patrick McNamara
Federal Building

Room 124

477 Michigan
Avenue, 12th FI.
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City
Indianapolis

Wichita

Wichita

Louisville

New Orleans

Boston

Baltimore

Togus

Detroit

State
IN

KS

KS

KY

LA

MA

MD

ME

Ml

Postal Code
46204

67211

67218

40202

70113

02203

21201

04330

48226

8/13/2012



LastName
Johnson

Walton

Lee

Jones

Cameron

Duffy

Benson

Cornell

Brown

First Name | Organization Name

Shane

Stanley

Mario

John

Jessica

Antwine

Todd

Bernard

Sharon

Fargo Regional

Office

VARO

VARO

VARO

VARO

VARO

VARO

VARO

Website VBA listing_PDF

Address Address2

2101 Elm Street, N

Bishop Henry Whipple 1 Federal Drive Fort

Federal Bldg

400 South 18th Street

1600 E. Woodrow Wilson

Avenue

1892 William ST

251 North Main Street

3800 Village, Dr. PO Box

85816

Norris Cotton Federal RO 275 Chestnus Street

20 Washington Place

Page 4

City
Fargo

St. Paul

St. Louis

Jackson

Fort Harrison

Winston-Salem

Lincoln

Manchester

Newark

State
MN

MN

MO

MS

MT

NC

NE

NH

NJ

Postal Code
58102

55111

63103

39216

59636

27155

68501

03101

07102

8/13/2012



LastName
Lajiness

Lloyd

Perry

Allen

Bunkley

Farmer

Johnson

Jones

Saunders

First Name | Organization Name

Scott

Kenneth

Edward

Angel

William

Jerry

Zachary

Roy

Leroy

VARO

VARO

VARO

VARO

VARO

VARO

VARO

VARO

VAROIC

Website VBA listing_PDF

Address
500 Gold Avenue, SW

4800 Alpine Place #11

245 W. Houston Street

Federal Building

1240 East Ninth Street

Federal Bldg.

1220 Southwest Third

Avenue

1000 Liberty Avenue

Address2

111 West Huron
Street

125 S. Main Sreet

5000 Wissahickon Avenue Box 8079

Page 5

City
Albuquerque

Reno

New York

Buffalo

Cleveland

Muskogee

Portland

Pittsburgh

Philadelphia

State

NM

NV

NY

NY

OH

OK

OR

PA

PA

Postal Code

87102

89107

10014

14202

44199

74401

97204

15222

19101

8/13/2012



Website VBA listing_PDF 8/13/2012

LastName First Name | Organization Name Address Address2 City State Postal Code

Calpo Rosalinda  Manila RO 1131 Roxas Blvd., Ermita Manila Pl 96440
Massa Daniel VARO GPO Box 364867 San Juan PR 00936
Souza Natalie VARO 380 Westminster Mall Providence RI 02903

VARO 1801 Assembly Street Columbia SC 29201
Dawson Mark Sioux Falls RO 2501 W. 22nd Street Sioux Falls SD 57117
Harper Natalie VARO 110-9th Avenue South Nashville TN 37203
Payne Clarence VARO 1 Veterans Plaza 701 Clay Waco TX 76799
Murray Robert VARO 6900 Almede Road Houston X 77030
Love Timothy VARO P.O. Box 581900 550 Foothill Drive Salt Lake City uT 84158

Page 6



LastName
Heath

Renehan

Hard

Fiero

Howard

First Name | Organization Name

Edward

Nancy

Robert

Ana

Jenna

VARO

VAMROC

VARO

VARO

VARO

VARO

Website VBA listing_PDF

Address
210 Franklin Road, SW

Address2

215 North Main Street

915 Second Avenue

Federal Building

5000 W. National Avenue Bldg. 6

1540 Spring Valley Drive

1540 Spring Valley Drive

Page 7

City
Roanoke

White River

Junction

Seattle

Milwaukee

Huntington

Huntington

State
VA

VT

WA

Wi

wv

wvV

Postal Code
24011

98174

53295

25701

25701

8/13/2012



